
EVENT  FEE PRIZE CONVENOR

Wed 27-Apr Tournament #1 - Season Opening Scramble (4 man team event) $10 Cash Mike

Wed. 04-May Regular Wednesday $15

Wed. 11-May Regular Wednesday $15

Wed. 18-May Regular Wednesday $15

Wed. 25-May Tournament #2 - Modified Stableford (individual event) $20 Cash

Wed. 01-Jun Regular Wednesday $15

Wed. 08-Jun Regular Wednesday $15

Wed. 15-Jun Regular Wednesday $15

Wed. 22-Jun Tournament #3 - Tombstone (2 man team event) $20 Cash

Wed. 29-Jun Regular Wednesday $15

Wed. 06-Jul Regular Wednesday $15

Wed. 13-Jul Tournament #4 - Martin's Revenge (individual event) $20 Cash

Wed. 20-Jul Regular Wednesday $15

Wed. 27-Jul Section Championship - Round 1(individual event) Depends on Millcroft 

Wed. 03-Aug Section Championship - Round 2(individual event) $20 Cash Could be 3 day Club Championship

Wed 10-Aug Regular Wednesday $15

Wed. 17-Aug Regular Wednesday $15

Wed. 24-Aug Regular Wednesday $15

Wed. 31-Aug Tournament #5 - 2 Man Better Ball (2 man team event) $20 Cash

Wed. 07-Sep Regular Wednesday $15

Wed. 14-Sep Regular Wednesday $15

Wed. 21-Sep Regular Wednesday $15

Wed. 28-Sep Tournament #6 - Ryder Cup Round 1 (Team Match Play Event) $10

Sat. 01-Oct Tournament #7 - Ryder Cup Round 2 (Team Match Play Event) $10 Cash

Regular Games , with: $13

(a) Low Net Prizes - Front 9 incl. Cash

(b) Low Net Prizes - Back 9 incl. Cash

(c) Low Net Prizes - 18 holes incl. Cash

(f) Weekly Skins / Cleaners - Front 9 (net score each hole) incl. Cash

Cash

 Other Events/Games

 Singles Match Play Bracket $10 Cash

 Best 10 Net Scores for 18 holes incl. Cash

 Ringer Board by handicap flight $10 Cash

NOTES:

*Prizes: Section practice tries to reward prizes to 1/3 of the field. 

Wednesday Payout Sheet posted in locker room on Friday pm

For Tournaments before Aug 1 - Shop to block tee times from 3pm

For Tournaments after Aug 1 - Shop to block tee times from 2pm

 

Season Long 

Season Long 

Season Long 

DATE

to

28-Apr

MILLCROFT MEN'S 2022 SECTION

SEASON SCHEDULE OF PLAY

22-Sep

Every Wednesday (non-tournament dates)


